CONTENTS

List of illustrations
General editors’ preface
Preface

Introduction
Date
Publishing history
Context and allusion
Reception and criticism
Shakespeare’s Sonnets
This edition

SHAKESPEARE’S SONNETS

Sonnets
A Lover’s Complaint

Appendix: Manuscript texts

Abbreviations and references
Abbreviations used in the notes
Works by and partly by Shakespeare
Editions of Shakespeare collated
Other works cited

Index

Index of first lines

viil

X1ii

27
44
69
85

103

107
111
429

453

467
467
469
469

478
487



