CONTENTS

List of illustrations	viii
General editors' preface	x
Preface	xiii
Introduction	1
Date	1
Publishing history	27
Context and allusion	44
Reception and criticism	69
Shakespeare's Sonnets	85
This edition	103
SHAKESPEARE'S SONNETS	107
Sonnets	111
A Lover's Complaint	429
Appendix: Manuscript texts	453
Abbreviations and references	
Abbreviations used in the notes	467
Works by and partly by Shakespeare	467
Editions of Shakespeare collated	469
Other works cited	469
Index	478
Index of first lines	487